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Run Date: 1/30/2024
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May 2023
STORAGE ACRE-FEET  SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION ' pRECIP
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING POWER PACHECO SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
C.F.S TUNNEL

2,013,748
1 541.61 2,010,200 -3,548 1,015 1,048 171 0 -1,583 185 0.45
2 541.60 2,010,073 -127 1,171 1,053 155 0 -27 70 0.17
3 541.80 2,012,607 2,534 2,176 527 124 0 =247 78 0.19
4 541.80 2,012,607 0 1,154 1,058 89 0 -7 25 0.06
5 541.71 2,011,467 -1,140 646 1,055 87 0 -79 16 0.04
6 541.71 2,011,467 0 580 175 79 0 -325 82 0.20
7 541.96 2,014,635 3,168 2,107 88 72 0 -350 103 0.25
8 542.15 2,017,045 2,410 2,269 1,055 39 0 40 123 0.30
9 542.09 2,016,284 -761 578 618 14 0 -330 139 0.34
10 541.83 2,012,987 -3,297 573 2,093 32 0 -109 123 0.30
11 541.58 2,009,820 -3,167 571 2,095 40 0 -33 156 0.38
12 541.56 2,009,566 -254 0 0 50 0 -78 123 0.30
13 541.54 2,009,313 -253 0 0 126 0 -2 131 0.32
14 541.51 2,008,933 -380 650 527 160 0 -154 189 0.46
15 540.94 2,001,718 -7,215 650 4,266 169 0 147 213 0.52
16 540.30 1,993,628 -8,090 578 4,536 171 0 50 180 0.44
17 539.44 1,982,775 -10,853 0 5,519 162 0 209 171 0.42
18 538.57 1,971,817 -10,958 0 5,448 159 0 83 216 0.53
19 538.13 1,966,283 -5,5634 0 2412 146 0 -232 244 0.60
20 538.54 1,971,439 5,156 3,490 0 153 0 -737 224 0.55
21 539.00 1,977,230 5,791 3,471 0 142 0 -408 196 0.48
22 539.48 1,983,279 6,049 3,485 0 143 0 -292 237 0.58
23 539.75 1,986,685 3,406 2,090 0 124 0 -249 228 0.56
24 539.86 1,988,073 1,388 1,226 616 119 0 209 126 0.31
25 540.00 1,989,840 1,767 1,667 0 95 0 -680 184 0.45
26 540.47 1,995,776 5,936 3,480 0 77 0 -410 86 0.21
27 540.96 2,001,971 6,195 3,464 0 58 0 -282 168 0.41
28 541.42 2,007,793 5,822 3,472 0 55 0 -480 172 0.42
29 541.83 2,012,987 5,194 2,908 0 29 0 -260 103 0.25
30 542.00 2,015,142 2,155 1,230 0 2 0 -142 164 0.40
31 542.25 2,018,313 3,171 2,446 881 135 0 168 176 0.43

TOTALS 4,565 47,147 35,070 3,177 0 -6,590 4,631 11.32
ACRE-FEET 4,565 93,511 69,560 6,302 0 -13,084 9,186
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Power 69,560 Spill 0 This month = 0.56
Pacheco Tunnel 6,302 October 01, 2022 To date = 17.07
Total 75,862



